
East Anglian Group In Hand & Performance show 
26th September 2010 

Judges 
Ridden – Mrs S. Wooton 
Driven – Mr D. Wooton 

In Hand – Mr J. McMaster 
 
Lead rein 
 1st Newgate Morris Man Alice Nugent 
 
Open ridden 
 1st Waulkmill Redstart Hannah Eaton 
 
Ridden Champion Waulkmill Redstart  
Reserve Ridden Champion Newgate Morris Man 
 
Single driven 
 1st Larkrise Pearly King E. Snowden 
 
Open multiples driven 
 1st Sygate Snowman A. Mann 
  Threapwood Vanguard 
  Jasmine of Rowangar 
 2nd Quakers Peppermint A. Sycamore 
  Quakers Spearmint 
 3rd Brandeston Apollo Sam Gibson 
  Brandeston Honey Blossom 
 
Novice whip driven 
 1st Brandeston Honey Blossom Sam Gibson 
 2nd Brandeston Apollo Katie Kerr 
 
Junior whip driven 
 1st Larkrise Pearly King T. Lilley 
 2nd Brandeston Apollo Katie Kerr 
 3rd Brandeston Honey Blossom Sam Gibson 
 
Driving Champion Sygate Snowman 
   Threapwood Vanguard 
   Jasmine of Rowangar 
Reserve Driving Champion Quakers Peppermint 
   Quakers Spearmint 
 
Miniature yearling 
 1st Spellbound Jedi Knight A. Fox  
 2nd Plumtree Gabbie L. Chapman 
 
Standard yearling 
 1st Beltoy Steltarnia Miss E Hinchley 
 2nd Claife Oscar A. Bromwich 
 3rd Cranford Prim 'n' Proper Ms Sue Russell 



 
Miniature 2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Welstar Rainbows End N. Barrett 
 2nd Highedge Button Mrs G Needham 
 
Standard 2 or 3 yrs 
 1st Tosca Elise N. Barrett 
 2nd Claife Vulcan A. Bromwich 
 3rd Avomlie Encore L. Cave 
 
Miniature Junior Champion Welstar Rainbows End  
Standard Junior Champion Tosca Elise  
 
Overall Junior Champion Tosca Elise  
Reserve Overall Junior Champion Welstar Rainbows End  
 
Young handler 
 1st Newgate Angelina Ballerina C. Nugent 
 2nd Plumtree Gabbie L. Chapman 
 
Novice 
 1st Seva Isabella Miss A. Hinch 
 2nd Plumtree Gabbie Mrs M. Chapman 
 3rd Kerswell Emperor J. Kelly-Mayston 
 
Homebred 
 1st Rosevillas Fern G. Chenery 
 2nd Claife Vulcan A. Bromwich 
 3rd Spellbound Jedi Knight A. Fox  
 
Coloured 
 1st Tosca Elise Mrs Denise Barrett 
 2nd Burghwood Tristan Miss L. Yendell 
 3rd Highedge Button Mrs G. Needham 
 
Long reining 
 1st Burghwood Tristan Miss L. Yendell 
 2nd Brandeston Apollo D. Mason 
 3rd Rex of Larkrise J. Snowdon 
 
Miniature gelding 
 1st Quakers Spearmint Mrs Janet Sycamore 
 2nd Quakers Peppermint Mrs Janet Sycamore 
 3rd Brandeston Honeyman E. Hinchley 
 
Standard gelding 
 1st Waulkmill Redstart A. Bromwich 
 2nd Burghwood Tristan Miss L. Yendell 
 3rd Knix Heebee Jeebee Mr R. Lake 
 
Best gelding Waulkmill Redstart  
 



Miniature mare 
 1st Seva Isabella Miss A. Hinch 
 2nd Buxted Evette J. Kelly-Mayston 
 3rd Newgate Angelina Ballerina E. Nugent 
 
Standard mare 
 1st Rosevillas Fern G. Chenery 
 2nd Southfieldgate Miriam L. Cave & J. Patterson 
 3rd Beltoy Steltara E. Hinchley 
 
Progeny pairs 
 1st Quakers Peppermint Mrs Janet Sycamore 
  Quakers Spearmint 
 2nd Burghwood Tristan L. Yendell 
  Sygate Sinatra S. Riseborough 
 3rd Claife Ophelia A. Bromwich 
  Claife Oscar 
 
Miniature entire male 
 1st Laugherne Smurf Mrs C Boyle 
 2nd Benston Harley A. Fox  
 3rd Kerswell Emperor J. Kelly-Mayston 
 
Standard entire male 
 1st Westpark Chieftain P. Brighton 
 2nd Buckland Oliver A. Bromwich 
 
Miniature Champion Welstar Rainbows End  
Reserve Miniature Champion Highedge Button  
 
Standard Champion Westpark Chieftain  
Reserve Standard Champion Tosca Elise  
 
Supreme Champion Westpark Chieftain  
Reserve Supreme Champion Welstar Rainbows End  
 
Overall Show Champion of Champions Waulkmill Redstart  
 


